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Planet GT-802 Gigabit Media
Converter MM

Product Images Product Code: C04-1263

Short Description

The Planet GT-802 Gigabit media converter supports conversion between
10/100/1000Base_T and 1000baseSX multimode networks.

Compact in size, the GT-802 can be used as a standalone unit or installed in the media
converter chassis, C04-1267 and C04-1268, to build a centralised fibre-optic network.
Supplied with SC connectors.

Description

The Planet GT-802 Gigabit media converter supports conversion between
10/100/1000Base_T and 1000baseSX multimode networks.
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Compact in size, the GT-802 can be used as a standalone unit or installed in the media
converter chassis, C04-1267 and C04-1268, to build a centralised fibre-optic network.
Supplied with SC connectors.
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